				9		
						00 02204
FORM No. 762-S	PECIAL WARRANTY	DEED (Individual or Corpor	ole). MTC-2105	0K		LISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR, 97204
ок 9	7899		SPECIAL WARRA	NTY DEED	Vol. <u>m89</u>	_Page 4097 😂
SPECTR	UM PROPERT		Oregon corpor	ation sell and	convey unto	einafter called grantor,
CON J.	FLYNN AND called granted	NORA L. FLYND	ee's heirs, success ses thereunto bel	ors and assigns onging or in any	all of that certain	n real property with the , situated in the County
				- aa- a na	rt bereef	
	See Exh	ibit "A" attad	ched hereto a	na made a pa	It hereor	
						4.
Tax Acc		2–3000, 3400, 3500 2–5200), 5600,			
	302		•			
And that said rant and d	d the grantor real property defend the sai	Hold the same unt hereby covenants is free from enco me and every part	to and with the imbrances created and parcel there	e and grantee's less in a said grantee a description of a gainst the late of a gainst the late late and a gainst the late late late late late late late lat	heirs, successors a nd grantee's heirs ercon by grantor a awful claims and	nd assigns forever. s, successors and assigns nd that grantor will war- demands of all persons
claiming by, through, or under the grantor. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$90,000.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in the stated paid for this transfer, and the true actual paid for this transfer, and the true actual paid for this tr						
Attonores the still	ensideration	Kursiderokunxuor Gindigetexkliek).©	(The sentence between the context so real	en the symbols ©, it wires the singul	not applicable, should far includes the pl	d be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ural and all grammatical
changes s	hall be implie	d to make the pro	visions hereoi app	y equally to con	st day of MA	RCH , 1989 ;
if a corpo	rate grantor,	it has caused its n	ame to be signed	and sear arrived		•
	ts board of di			SPECTRUM.	PROPERTIES I	NC.
THIS INSTE SCRIBED IN USE LAWS THIS INSTE PROPERTY COUNTY PI	RUMENT WILL NO I THIS INSTRUME AND REGULATI RUMENT. THE P SHOULD CHEC ANNING DEPAR	OT ALLOW USE OF THE STATE OF TH	PRIATE CITY OR	Ву:		
	F OREGON,)) ss	STAT	ch l	tounty of	nomah) ss.
	,) ss	·Mal	Set to the second	· D T Wat	kins and

	board of directors.	SPECTRUM PHONERTIFS, INC.
SCRIBED IN THUSE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUM	IENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE OF REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTED THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES	TING By:
STATE OF (OREGON,)) ss.	March 1 1989
County of	, 19	Personally appeared D. T. Watkins and who, being duly sworn,
Personall	y appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the Vice president and that the latter is the secretary of
ment to be	and acknowledged the foregoing instru- voluntary act and deed.	Spectrum Properties, Inc., a cornoration, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate soll of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed,
(OFFICIAL	Before me:	Before me: (OFFICIAL) (OFFICIAL) (SEPAD)
SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 10-14-92 (If executed by a composition, diffix composition seal)
		III executed by according

Spectrum Properties, Inc. 111 S. W. Fifth, Suite 850 Portland, Oregon 97204 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Con J. & Nora L. Flynn 421 South "G" Lakeview, Oregon 97621		STATE OF OREGON, County of
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Con J. & Nora L. Flynn See address above NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/rect/volume No
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. CON J. & NORA L. Flynn See address above NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		NAME TYLE By Deputy

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The following described property situated in Township 36 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

Government Lots 17, 18, 23, 24, 25, 26, 31 and 32.

Section 10: Government Lots 19, 20, 21, 22, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, Section 9:

Government Lots 3, 4, 5, 6; and that portion of Government Lots 11, 12 and 13 lying Northerly of the Section 15:

O.C. & E. Railroad Right of Way.

Tax Account No: 3612-3000, 3400, 3500, 5600

The following described property situated in Township 36 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

Section 15: Government Lots 1 and 8.

Tax Account No: 3612-5200

STATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY	OF	KLAMATH:	SS.

CTATE (OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	the 10th day
	Mountain little oo.	AM., and duly recorded in Vol. M89,
Filed for	record at request of	on Page 4097 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
	01	Evelyn Biehn County Cham By Dancies Music nade
FEE	\$13.00	